©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_MCS_10 | 812081DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trademarks and are property
of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective
owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this
document has been carefully checked and is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
INDUSTRIAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS
The smallest, fanless, multimedia Atom computer

MPC25/L
For mounting accessories see page 30.
Ordering information
	  Item 	 No. 	 Description
	 Option MPC25/6 320GB HD	 807466	 assembled in MPC25/26
			   incl. cable and material
	 Option MPC25/26 WLAN	 812048	 Intel 4965-AGN Minicard,
			   incl. antenna + assembly
	 PowerSupply 19V/60W	 812029	 ACin:110-240V,60W Uout:19V,3Amp.
			   without: powercord
	 Powercord Euro	 693061	 2 wire for AC-Supply
	 Powercord USA/JP	 693062	 2 wire for AC-Supply
	 Powercord GB	 693063	 2 wire for AC-Supply
	 MPC25/6 HD Assemblykit	 812017	 MPC25/6 HD Assemblykit
	 Lizenzkleber PXE-LanBoot	 809108
Manufacturer: Distribution:
DIGITAL-LOGIC | Nordstrasse 11/F | CH-4542 | Luterbach / Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)32 681 58 00 | Fax +41 (0)32 681 58 01
sales@digitallogic.com | www.digitallogic.com
<1
5W
at
t
1.
1
- 1
.6
G
H
z
A
to
m
TM
In
du
st
ry
PO
I
Technical data
Type 	 MPC25-1.6G-1GB	 MPC25L-1.1G-05GB
CPU	 Intel® Atom Z530	 Intel® Atom Z510
ISA-BUS	 -	 -
PCI-BUS	 -	 -
PCI Express-BUS 	 PCIexpress MiniCard	 PCIexpress MiniCard